2011-2012 Rebel Booster Club Membership Application

The mission of the Rebel Booster Club is to promote and support school academic and athletic activities by encouraging public support and participation.

The Rebel Booster Club was established as a support group to encourage public participation and to raise funds to enhance and expand school academic and athletic programs. Your contributions are needed and appreciated.

Membership		
Rebe	l Booster	\$ 20.00/year
Membership fees will qualify you for membership through June 30, 2012.		
Name:		
Address:		
City, State, Zip:		
Telephone:		
E-mail Address:		

Please make checks payable to: Rebel Booster Club

Completed applications and payment should be mailed to:

Tambi Wormstadt, Treasurer Rebel Booster Club 41380 SD Highway 34 Artesian, SD 57314

Thank you for your support!